 Bi-level Dimming PIR Sensor
Overview
Sensor Operation
End users can program length of time delays, motion
detection sensitivity, photocell on/off, and other settings
using a series of dipswitches and trimpots.  Simply
remove the lens to gain access.
Bi-level Dimming**: 0-10V bi-level dimmer connects to 0-10V

for greater customization
Fixture Option Description
How to Order
IS
ISB
ISBC
INTERNAL SENSORS
IS / ISB / ISBC
Bi-level PIR occupancy sensor with Casambi Bluetooth mesh and standard lens
Bi-level PIR occupancy sensor with standard lens
Bi-level PIR occupancy sensor with Bluetooth PacWave and standard lens
Options
BK (black collar)
HBL (highbay lens)
Co
nt
ro
ls
 &
 S
en
so
rs
Summary
Sensor Type PIR Occupancy sensor
Input Voltage/ Current Consumption 12-24 VDC | 25 mA sensor (50mA w/ BLE)
0-10V Output 100 mA, up to 50 LED sink drivers
High Vin-2.5 V 100 mA source
Low 100 mA sink current
Max Range* 40ft radius
Time Delays (TD1/TD2)**
5 sec/10 sec, 5 min/30 min, 15 min/45 min,
30 min/60 min, 10 min/∞****
Photocell Override (approx)**
Max Bluetooth Range*** 49 ~ 65ft (15 ~ 20m)
Operating Temperature -30° C to 70°C
Storage Temperature -40° C to 80°C
Relative Humidity  90-95% non-condensing at  30°C
Color White
Warranty 5 years
Mounting Height Fixture or ceiling mount up to 40ft
Dimensions
Settings Adjustment
Trimpots
• Trimpot #1 on left adjusts time delay
• Trimpot #2 in middle controls daylight sensing (on/off)
• Trimpot #3 on right adjusts motion detection sensitivity: Turn
clockwise to increase and counterclockwise to decrease
Trimpot #3:
Motion Detection
Dip Switches: Dimming
Note:
*The absolute range of the sensor is subject to variation because of different
types of clothing, backgrounds, and ambient temperature. Therefore, ensure
that the lens is properly oriented along routes with expected traffic and conduct
testing along those routes.
**Bluetooth versions enable adjustment of sensor parameters such as time
delay, dim level, sensitivity, ON/OFF daylight detection, and more
***Bluetooth Range is highly dependent on the integration of fixtures,
surrounding environment and conditions; It is recommended to conduct testing
for range accuracy
****If TD1 is set to 10 min, TD2 will never expire --So the light will remain at
the dim level for as long as motion is not detected
powered by
www.beghelliusa.com 6/25/24 Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials. Technical specifications that appear
on beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.
(default)
5sec./10sec.
5min./30min.
15min./45min.
30min./60min.
10min./∞
OFF ON (default)